

S.O.A.R. Silent Order of Aeromodeling by Radio A.M.A. Charter No. 888 Established 1967

## **2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

First Name:	Last Name:
Address:	
City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	
Email:	
A.M.A. No:	Frequencies used:

All S.O.A.R. memberships are for a period no longer than one year and shall automatically **expire on December 31st**. All S.O.A.R. members are required to have and maintain a current membership in the Academy of Model Aeronautics An *Open Membership* is for any member who is 19 years of age or older at the time of application.

A Senior Membership is for any member who is 65 years of age or older at the time of application.

A Junior Membership is for any member who is 18 years of age or younger at the time of application.

A Family Membership is for additional family members residing in the same household as an Open Member.

Dues - Check the appropriate box(es):		
<ul><li>Open Membership</li><li>Senior Membership</li></ul>	\$25.00 \$10.00	\$10.06 your current A.M.A. card to: S.O.A.R. c/o Tom Kallevang
Junior Membership	\$10.00	
Additional Family Member(s) (Requires Open Membership)	\$5.00	Wheeling, IL 60090

## Commitment:

By applying for membership in S.O.A.R. I hereby acknowledge and agree to the following:

I have and will maintain a valid membership in the Academy of Model Aeronautics<u>www.modelaircraft.org</u> I will become familiar with and obey all rules, regulations, guidelines and practices established by the Academy of Model Aeronautics, including those regarding frequency control and field safety. I am personally and solely responsible for the safe operation of my models and equipment.

Signature: